Download the order form and open in Adobe Acrobat Reader before clicking submit.

®
To Customer Service Australia & New Zealand C o C h I e a r @
Freecall 0800 444 819

Facsimile | 0800 886 036 Cochlear NZ Limited

Level 4, Takapuna Towers, 19-21 Como Street,
Takapuna, Auckland 0622 New Zealand
GST No. 108-278-854

Cochlear™ Nucleus® 7 (CP1000) Sound Processor
Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND

Email customerservice@cochlear.com

Orders filled within 3-5 working days from payment clearance.

Recipient name: Contact name:
Date of birth: Recipient contact number: Contact email:
Invoice to: Ship to name:
Invoice to address: Ship to address:

1140 Choose accessories

Nucleus 7 Aqua+ Kit

Part Description Size NZD (Incl. GST) Qty Total
Kit includes Nucleus® 7 Aqua+ (2 per pack), Aqua+ Coil,
Nucleus Safety Line, Miclock, Magnet and Activity Case $354.00

Indicate implant type
Profile™ Plus (C1600)

N22
Other

Aqua+ Coil - Select 1

Aqua+ Coil 6cm

Aqua+ Coil 8cm

Magnet - Select 1

Aqua+ Magnet (Black) Vo $12.00

Agua+ Magnet (Black) 1 $12.00

Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 2 $12.00

Agqua+ Magnet (Black) 3 $12.00

Agua+ Magnet (Black) 4 $12.00

Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 5* $12.00

Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 6 $12.00

Individual Aqua+ Kit items

Aqua+ Magnets**
7586125 Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 2 M $30.00
7586139 Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 1M $30.00
7586148 Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 2M $30.00
7586153 Agua+ Magnet (Black) 3IM $30.00
7586158 Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 4 M $30.00
7586164 Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 5M $30.00
7586170 Aqua+ Magnet (Black) 6M $30.00

Continued next page
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Cochlear™ Nucleus® 7 (CP1000) Sound Processor Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND - Continued

Part

Description

Nucleus 7 Aqua+ Kit contd.

P1473246
P1473237
P1473250
P1473283
P1473277
CM12163
CM12163

P789746
P789747
P1550926
P15650925

7544583
7368868
7467062
P740569

Aqua+ (1) Magnets for Profile Plus Series implants

Aqua+ Magnet (Black)

Aqua+ Magnet (Black)

Aqua+ Magnet (Black)

Aqua+ Magnet (Black)

Aqua+ Magnet (Black)

Aqua+ Coil and Magnet (Black)
Aqua+ Coil and Magnet (Black)
Aqua+ Coils

Aqua+ Coil

Aqua+ Coil

Aqua+ Coil for N22

Aqua+ Coil for N22

Other

Aqua+ Sleeve (2 pack)

Miclock Stirrup (4 pack)
Safety Line (2 pack)

Activity Case

Nucleus 7 Coils

True Wireless™ Devices

P770847
94773
94763
7569904

Cochlear Wireless Mini Microphone 2+

Cochlear Wireless Phone Clip
Cochlear Wireless TV Streamer
CR310 Remote Control

Slimline™ Coil - 6 cm

7597489
2597504
7597494
7597499
7597509

Black
Brown
Grey
Sand
White

Slimline Coil - 8 cm

2597490
2597505
7597495
2597500
2597510

Black
Brown
Grey
Sand
White

Slimline Coil - 11cm

2597491
7597506
2597496
2597501
759751

Black
Brown
Grey
Sand
White

© Cochlear Limited 2021. D1871887 V12022-05

Size

Y2 (1)

10

2(I)

3()

4(1)
5 (1) with 6 cm Coil
5 (1) with 8 cm Coil

6 cm
8cm
6 cm

8cm

6cm
6cm
6cm
6cm

6 cm

8cm
8cm
8cm
8cm

8cm

11cm
cm
cm
11cm

Mcm

NZD (Incl. GST)

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$345.00
$345.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$54.00
$40.00
$6.00

$13.00

$529.00
$563.00
$610.00
$96.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

Qty

Cochlear' (@

Total

Continued next page
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Cochlear™ Nucleus® 7 (CP1000) Sound Processor Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND - Continued

Part Description Size

Slimline Coil - 25 cm***

P801519 Black 25cm
P801579 Brown 25cm
P801583 Grey 25cm
P801573 Sand 25cm
P801574 White 25¢cm

Nucleus 7 Coils for N22

Slimline Coil for N22 - 6 cm

P1550952  Black 6cm
P1550971 Brown 6cm
P1550958  Grey 6 cm
P1550978  Sand 6cm
P1550982  White 6 cm

Slimline Coil for N22 - 8 cm

P1550928  Black 8cm
P15650973  Brown 8cm
P1550959  Grey 8cm
P1550962  Sand 8cm
P1550965  White 8.cm

Slimline Coil for N22 - 11cm

P1550927  Black 11cm
P1550929  Brown 1cm
P1550956  Grey 1cm
P1550961  Sand 11cm
P1550980 White cm

Slimline Coil for N22 - 25 cm***

P1550953  Black 25cm
P1550930 Brown 25cm
P1550957  Grey 25cm
P1550977  Sand 25cm
P1550981 White 25¢cm
Magnets
Nucleus 7 (I) Magnets for Profile Plus Series implants
V2 (I) Magnets
P1473246  Black a2 (l)
P1473233  Brown Y2 (1)
P1473257  Grey Ya ()
P1473289  Sand a2 (l)
P1473269  White Y2 (1)
1(I) Magnets
P1473237 Black 1(1)
P1473272  Brown 1(1)
P1473238  Grey 1(1)
P1473253  Sand 1(1)
P1473235 White 1(1)

© Cochlear Limited 2021. D1871887 V12022-05

NZD (Incl. GST)

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Qty

Cochlear' (@

Total

Continued next page
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Cochlear™ Nucleus® 7 (CP1000) Sound Processor Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND - Continued

Part

Nucleus 7 (I) Magnets for Profile Plus Series implants contd.

P1473250
P1473239
P1473245
P1473255
P1473240

P1473283
P1473296
P1473285
P1473247
P1473252

P1473277
P1473263
P1473243
P1473262
P1473258

CM12163
CM12163
CM12163
CM12163
CM12163
CM12163
CM12163
CM12163
CM12163
CM12163

P1624218
P1624188
P1624189
P1624190
P1624191

Description

2 (1) Magnets

Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

3 (I) Magnets

Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

4 (1) Magnets

Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

5 (1) Magnets*

Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

Magnet covers

CP1000 5 (1) Magnet cover (Black)
CP1000 5 (1) Magnet cover (Brown)
CP1000 5 (1) Magnet cover (Grey)
CP1000 5 (1) Magnet cover (Sand)
CP1000 5 (1) Magnet cover (White)

Nucleus 7 Magnets**

7586125
7586126
7586128
7586124
7586135

7586139
7586141

7586145
7586137
7586146

¥2 M Magnets
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

1M Magnets
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

© Cochlear Limited 2021. D1871887 V12022-05

Size

2(1)
2(1)
2(1)
2(1)
2(1)

3(1)
3()
3(1)
3(N
3(N

4(l)
0,
4(l)
4(l)
0,

5(1) with 6 cm Coil
5(1) with 6 cm Coil
5(1) with 6 cm Coil
5(1) with 6 cm Coil
5(1) with 6 cm Coil
5 () with 8 cm Coil
5 (1) with 8 cm Coil
5 (1) with 8 cm Coil
5 (1) with 8 cm Coil
5 (1) with 8 cm Coil

2 M
2 M
2 M
2 M
2 M

1M
1M
1M
1M
1M

NZD (Incl. GST)

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00
$345.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Qty

Cochlear' (@

Total

Continued next page
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Cochlear™ Nucleus® 7 (CP1000) Sound Processor Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND - Continued

Part

Description

Nucleus 7 Magnets** contd.

7586148
7586149
7586150
7586147
7586151

7586153
2586154
7586155
7586152
7586156

7586158
7586160
7586161

7586157
7586162

7586164
7586165
7586167
7586163
7586168

7586170
2586171

7586172
7586169
7586173

2 M Magnets
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

3 M Magnets
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

4 M Magnets
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

5 M Magnets
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

6M Magnets
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

Nucleus 7 Battery Options

Disposable Battery

7491369

7491364
7491365
2491366
2491367
7544876

B454122
B454122
B454122

© Cochlear Limited 2021. D1871887 V12022-05

Battery Holder
Battery Cover
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

Power One Implant Plus p675 Mercury Free Batteries

1 Card (6 batteries)
1Box (60 batteries)
1 Carton (300 batteries)

Size

2M
2M
2M
2M
2M

3M
3M
3M
3M
3M

aMm
aM
4M
aMm
aM

5M
5M
5M
5M
5M

6M
6M
6M
6M
6M

NZD (Incl. GST)

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$207.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$8.00
$70.00
$345.00

Qty

Cochlear' (@

Total

Continued next page
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Cochlear™ Nucleus® 7 (CP1000) Sound Processor Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND - Continued

Part

Description

Rechargeable Battery

7544550
7544551

7544552
7544553
7544555

7544556
7544557
7544558
7544560
7544561

7544580
7544581
P730907

Standard Rechargeable Battery
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

Compact Rechargeable Battery
Black

Brown

Grey

Sand

White

Battery Charger Options

Y Battery Charger

USB Battery Charger

Charger Plug Pack

Retention Accessories

7544858
7544866
7544867
7544868
2544857
7544854
7544852
7544863
7544864
7544865
P706992
7544861

P778826
pP778827

7544859
7544860

Tamper-Resistant Earhook
Earhook

Earhook

Earhook

Hugfit™ Accessory

Hugfit Accessory

Hugfit Accessory

Snugfit Accessory

Snugfit Accessory

Snugfit Accessory
Headworn Adaptor (Right)®
Headworn Adaptor (Left)?
Safety Cord, Single

Safety Cord, Double
Koala Clip***

Earmould Adaptor

Care and Maintenance

Microphone Covers (2 per pack)

pP729647
P729652
P729651

P729650
P729655

Black
Brown
Grey
Sand
White

Drying Accessories

260761
260764
N94527
Other
2342010

Breeze by Dry & Store
Dry Brik by Dry & Store (3 pack)
Drying Capsule (4 Pack)

Storage Case

© Cochlear Limited 2021. D1871887 V12022-05

Size

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Compact
Compact
Compact
Compact

Compact

r o on

XXS

r o on

NZD (Incl. GST)

$330.00
$330.00
$330.00
$330.00
$330.00

$315.00
$315.00
$315.00
$315.00
$315.00

$200.00
$130.00
$40.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$25.00
$25.00
$7.00
$12.00
$25.00
$18.00

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

$125.00
$21.00
$12.00

$12.00

Cochlear' (@

Total

Continued next page
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®
Cochlear™ Nucleus® 7 (CP1000) Sound Processor Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND - Continued C OC h Ie a I‘ @

Part Description Size NZD (Incl. GST) Qty Total
Other contd.

M470304  Microfibre Cloth $5.00

72322700 Battery Case Key Ring (for 2 batteries) $17.00

Z206768 Battery Cover Locking Tool $2.00

Lifestyle Accessories

7569904 CR310 Remote Control $110.00
2544578 Monitor Earphones and Adaptor $170.00
P743078 Recipient Backpack $50.00
72339244 Bilateral Identification Adhesive Labels $30.00
7261094 Sonic Boom Vibration Alarm Clock $70.00
7188709 Koala with Toy Sound Processor $41.00

Acoustic Components

Ear Lock
7598321 60 miniFit $24.00
7598322 85 miniFit $24.00

Dome Set
7544994 Open miniFit refill (10 pack) 6 mm $55.00
7544995  Open miniFit refill (10 pack) 8 mm $55.00
7544996  Open miniFit refill (10 pack) 10 mm $55.00
7544999 Bass Single miniFit refill (10 pack) 6 mm $55.00
7545003 Bass Single miniFit refill (10 pack) 8 mm $55.00
Z545000  Bass Single miniFit refill (10 pack) 10 mm $55.00
7544997 Power miniFit refill (10 pack) 6 mm $55.00
7544998 Power miniFit refill (10 pack) 8 mm $55.00
7545001 Power miniFit refill (10 pack) 10 mm $55.00
7545002 Bass Double miniFit refill (10 pack) 6 mm $55.00
7545005 Bass Double miniFit refill (10 pack) 8 mm $55.00
7545004  Bass Double miniFit refill (10 pack) 10 mm $55.00

Speaker Unit

60 miniFit
7544977 1L $375.00
7544974 2L $375.00
7544975 3L $375.00
7544976 4L $375.00
7544973 1R $375.00
7544970 2R $375.00
2544971 3R $375.00
7544972 4R $375.00

85 miniFit
7544986 1L $344.00
7544982 2L $344.00
7544983 3L $344.00
7544988 4L $344.00
7544981 1R $344.00
7544978 2R $344.00
7544979 3R $344.00
7544980 4R $344.00

Continued next page
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®
Cochlear™ Nucleus® 7 (CP1000) Sound Processor Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND - Continued C OC h Ie a I’ @

Part Description Size NZD (Incl. GST) Qty Total
Speaker Unit contd.
100 miniFit

7544990 1L $344.00
7544992 2L $344.00
7544993 3L $344.00
7544991 aL $344.00
7544989 1R $344.00
7544984 2R $344.00
7544985 3R $344.00
7544987 4R $344.00

Other
7544862 Earhook Adaptor $24.00
7322477 EAC200 Series Screwdriver (10 pack) $15.00
P701127 Prowax miniFit $49.00

* Includes Integrated Magnet, Coil and Cover. Strength 6 not available for Cl600.

** Compatible with Cochlear Nucleus implants except Profile Plus (C1600).

***Koala Clip is needed for 25 cm Coil

~  Consider purchasing a stronger magnet for retention and using a compact rechargeable battery.

Handling fee: $35.00
Total Incl. GST: $35.00
Payment details
Paid on account (approved account holders only)
Credit Card Card number: Expiry date: ccv
asten Mastercard Name on card: Telephone:
VISA Visa Note: Credit card details are not stored on file.
Please ensure this form is opened in Adobe Acrobat Reader before RESET
clicking submit.
Cochlear™ Nucleus® Smart App myCochlear™ online store

The Cochlear Nucleus Smart App can control your

Nucleus 7 Sound Processor directly from a compatible Did you know that you can order your

mobile device. With the the Smart App, you can: everyday essentials online through the

e Activate wireless streaming myCochlear store?

e Adjust volume, treble/bass and sensitivity settings
(if enabled by your healthcare professional)

e Change programs

Simply visit www.cochlear.com
TIP: If you haven't and click on the Store tab to access
already, download the online store and so much more!

o Adjust volume of Cochlear True Wireless devices the Nucleus Smart

e Locate your lost Cochlear device App. Need help? Want to find out more?

e View status and battery level and track time Email our friendly Customer Service Team:
e Track time spent in speech and number of coil offs. customerservice@cochlear.com

Made for Works with
[l’iPhone | iPad | iPod] [androidh&}

Cochlear, Contour Advance, Custom Sound, myCochlear, Hugfit, Hybrid, Nucleus, Profile, True Wireless and the elliptical logo are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Cochlear Limited.
Phone, iPad and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android is a trademark of Google Inc.
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